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Warren East
Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  434 Forrester, Caroli  12 Warren East           31-03.00   2  10
  2 #  442 Miller, Kaylee     11 Warren East           30-11.25   2   8
  3 #  139 Alexander, Kaydin  11 Franklin-Simpson      30-02.75   2   6
  4 #  334 Farmer, Kylee      09 Taylor County         29-03.25   2   4
  5 #   51 Grabbert, Kaia     10 Bardstown             28-10.50   2   2
  6 #   46 Cooper, Asia       12 Bardstown             28-09.25   2   1
  7 #  310 Raymer, Kelsey     11 Nelson County         27-06.50   2
  8 #  376 Thompson, Grace    12 Thomas Nelson         26-03.75   2
  9 #  188 Smith, Aubrey      12 Hart County           24-08.50   2
 10 #  278 Hoppes, Alexis     11 Marion County         23-10.75   1
 11 #  283 Scott, Mya         08 Marion County         23-09.25   1
 12 #  302 Crume, Audrey      12 Nelson County         22-11.75   1
 13 #  368 Hatfield, Rebecca  11 Thomas Nelson         22-03.75   1
 14 #  239 Maupin, Taylor     07 Larue County          21-10.00   2
 15 #  245 Vittitoe, Shakira  09 Larue County          20-07.50   1
 16 #   85 Sells, Erica       10 Butler County         19-07.25   2
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  291 Rice, Ethan        11 Marion County         50-09.00   2  10
  2 #  351 Coslow, Hunter     11 Taylor County         46-02.50   2   8
  3 #   68 Hall, Tyler        12 Bardstown             46-01.50   2   6
  4 #  269 Sullivan, Ethan    10 Larue County          43-03.50   2   4
  5 #   67 Festervan, Nathan  11 Bardstown             41-06.50   1   2
  6 #   12 Foster, Brandon    12 Adair County          40-05.50   2   1
  7 #  450 Barber, Dratavyn   10 Warren East           40-04.50   2
  8 #  455 Ghee, Simon        10 Warren East           39-07.50   2
  9 #  385 Gossom, Aiden      11 Thomas Nelson         38-09.50   1
 10 #  169 Deckard, Coleman   12 Glasgow               38-08.00   2
 11 #  193 Butler, Dustin     12 Hart County           38-06.75   2
 12 #  153 Newland, Cass      11 Franklin-Simpson      37-11.50   2
 13 #  352 Cripe, Wyatt       11 Taylor County         37-06.50   2
 14 #   38 rookstool, dillon  12 Allen County          37-01.00   2
 15 #  383 Dewitt, Dylan      10 Thomas Nelson         36-05.25   1
 16 #  200 Roten, Ethan       11 Hart County           36-03.75   2
 17 #  268 Stillwell, David   11 Larue County          36-00.00   2
 18 #  290 Mattingly, Caleb   11 Marion County         34-11.00   1
 19 #  330 Turner, Cameron    10 Nelson County         34-09.25   1
 20 #  331 Underwood, Holden  12 Nelson County         34-03.75   1
 21 #  416 Bunton, Trey       10 Warren Central        32-08.75   1
 22 #  423 Morton, Tyler      12 Warren Central        31-08.75   1
 23 #   31 Calvert, John      12 Allen County          30-04.50   1
 24 #  170 Gentry, Rad        09 Glasgow               29-11.50   1
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  376 Thompson, Grace    12 Thomas Nelson            85-03   2  10
  2 #  114 Meredith, Anna     09 Elizabethtown            82-07   2   8
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....Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School
  3 #  442 Miller, Kaylee     11 Warren East              82-04   2   6
  4 #  443 Sells, Laila       11 Warren East              81-06   2   4
  5 #   85 Sells, Erica       10 Butler County            78-09   2   2
  6 #  139 Alexander, Kaydin  11 Franklin-Simpson         77-10   1   1
  7 #   46 Cooper, Asia       12 Bardstown                76-11   2
  8 #   52 Hunter, Kiana      09 Bardstown                67-04   2
  9 #  188 Smith, Aubrey      12 Hart County              63-07   2
 10 #  368 Hatfield, Rebecca  11 Thomas Nelson            61-09   1
 11 #  204 Clark, Destiny     12 John Hardin              60-07   2
 12 #  245 Vittitoe, Shakira  09 Larue County             60-01   1
 13 #  278 Hoppes, Alexis     11 Marion County            59-09   2
 14 #  281 Lyvers, Isabelle   09 Marion County            56-09   1
 15 #  345 Reynolds, Jenna    11 Taylor County            52-06   2
 16 #  232 Gibson, Abigail    12 Larue County             46-11   1
 17 #  143 Kimbrough, Jaecie  10 Franklin-Simpson         41-03   1
 18 #  302 Crume, Audrey      12 Nelson County            41-01   1
 -- #  310 Raymer, Kelsey     11 Nelson County             FOUL   2
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  291 Rice, Ethan        11 Marion County           157-05   2  10
  2 #  351 Coslow, Hunter     11 Taylor County           131-04   2   8
  3 #   68 Hall, Tyler        12 Bardstown               129-06   2   6
  4 #  354 Holloway, Joey     11 Taylor County           124-02   2   4
  5 #  387 Hardin, Korian     12 Thomas Nelson           120-07   2   2
  6 #  202 Shoulders, Jaxson  10 Hart County             116-10   2   1
  7 #   71 Nowaskie, Gabe     10 Bardstown               115-08   2
  8 #  419 Htun, Win          11 Warren Central          115-00   1
  9 #  137 Smith, Aiden       10 Elizabethtown           105-08   2
 10 #   31 Calvert, John      12 Allen County           J105-08   1
 11 #  321 Hudson, Tyler      12 Nelson County           104-05   1
 12 #  259 Lambert, Conner    10 Larue County            102-11   2
 13 #   38 rookstool, dillon  12 Allen County            101-01   2
 14 #  383 Dewitt, Dylan      10 Thomas Nelson           100-01   1
 15 #  461 Willis, Layton     10 Warren East              98-10   2
 16 #  125 Chambliss, Clint   11 Elizabethtown            95-01   1
 17 #  331 Underwood, Holden  12 Nelson County            92-10   1
 18 #   12 Foster, Brandon    12 Adair County             86-06   1
 19 #  200 Roten, Ethan       11 Hart County              83-10   2
 20 #  416 Bunton, Trey       10 Warren Central           82-01   1
 21 #  456 Graves, Connor     12 Warren East              72-09   1
 22 #  170 Gentry, Rad        09 Glasgow                  59-10   1
 23 #  180 Spear, Bryson      11 Glasgow                  55-11   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  433 Carter, Amiyah     09 Warren East           17-05.00   2  10
  2 #   83 Moore, Bailey      08 Butler County         16-01.00   2   8
  3 #  307 Luce, Bella        09 Nelson County         15-09.50   2   6
  4 #  414 Yagabo, Yapembe    09 Warren Central        15-06.25   2   4
  5 #  306 Larue, Audrey      11 Nelson County         15-03.00   1   2
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....Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School
  6 #   51 Grabbert, Kaia     10 Bardstown             15-00.75   2   1
  7 #  160 Hale, Khloe        09 Glasgow               14-11.50   1
  8 #  435 Harrell, Jillian   12 Warren East           14-07.00   2
  9 #  403 Cardillo, Mia      11 Warren Central        14-05.50   2
 10 #  284 Williams, Tanika   12 Marion County         14-03.75   1
 11 #  366 Coffman, Maggie    11 Thomas Nelson         14-03.25   2
 12 #  243 Rivera, Isabella   09 Larue County          14-00.00   2
 13 #  282 Mattingly, Grace   08 Marion County         13-10.50   1
 14 #    7 Wilson, Alyssa     10 Adair County          13-10.00   1
 15 #  235 Hunter-Rose, Kait  10 Larue County          13-05.50   1
 16 #  344 Oliver, Karleigh   09 Taylor County         12-11.50   1
 17 #    1 Bennett, Mackenzi  11 Adair County          12-00.50   1
 -- #  119 Wise, Morgan       11 Elizabethtown             FOUL   1
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  362 Watson, Carson     12 Taylor County         21-06.25   2  10
  2 #   64 Bell, Avery        11 Bardstown             21-03.00   2   8
  3 #  249 Bowen, Kellen      11 Larue County          20-11.50   2   6
  4 #  248 Baker, Connor      12 Larue County          20-05.25   2   4
  5 #  174 Long, Jay          12 Glasgow               19-11.50   2   2
  6 #  382 Boone, Stone       12 Thomas Nelson         19-05.25   2   1
  7 #  453 Faison, Kavon      11 Warren East           19-01.50   2
  8 #  354 Holloway, Joey     11 Taylor County         19-00.50   1
  9 #   96 laughing, Luke     11 Butler County         18-11.00   1
 10 #  452 Doyle, Connor      10 Warren East           18-09.25   1
 11 #   77 Sizemore, Cole     09 Bardstown             18-08.00   1
 12 #  428 Villafuerte, Izay  10 Warren Central        18-07.00   1
 13 #  421 Manirakiza, Summy  11 Warren Central        18-03.00   2
 14 #  315 Beam, Trevor       10 Nelson County         18-02.75   2
 15 #  320 Hamilton, Latavia  11 Nelson County         18-02.25   2
 16 #  165 Christian, Blaine  11 Glasgow               17-05.75   2
 17 #  289 Lacart, Damarion   11 Marion County         16-05.25   1
 18 #  216 Chatman, Markell   12 John Hardin           16-03.25   1
 19 #  399 Welch, Alex        09 Thomas Nelson         15-11.50   1
 20 #  127 Ennis, Michael     10 Elizabethtown         15-07.00   1
 21 #   11 Dean, Jackson      07 Adair County          15-02.50   1
 -- #  135 Schory, Benjamin   09 Elizabethtown             FOUL   1
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  403 Cardillo, Mia      11 Warren Central        32-02.50   10
  2 #  435 Harrell, Jillian   12 Warren East           31-11.00    8
  3 #  307 Luce, Bella        09 Nelson County         31-07.25    6
  4 #  375 Spalding, Carly    12 Thomas Nelson         29-09.75    4
  5 #  160 Hale, Khloe        09 Glasgow               29-00.00    2
  6 #  439 Lawson, Madison    08 Warren East           28-10.25    1
  7 #  404 Gaines, Jakaria    11 Warren Central        27-02.25
  8 #   86 Skaggs, Ann Marie  08 Butler County         26-07.00
  9 #   58 Railley, Zarionha  07 Bardstown             26-04.50
 10 #  235 Hunter-Rose, Kait  10 Larue County          25-04.00
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....Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School
 11 #  119 Wise, Morgan       11 Elizabethtown         24-10.25
 12 #   81 Chambers, Carolin  11 Butler County         24-10.00
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  248 Baker, Connor      12 Larue County          41-06.50   2  10
  2 #   64 Bell, Avery        11 Bardstown             41-05.00   2   8
  3 #  420 Jefferson, Malik   10 Warren Central        39-08.50   2   6
  4 #  454 Ghee, Isaiah       10 Warren East           39-01.00   2   4
  5 #  221 Smith, Jamal       11 John Hardin           38-08.75   2   2
  6 #  417 Carver, Jace       12 Warren Central        37-06.25   1   1
  7 #  167 Clark, javon       10 Glasgow               37-06.00   1
  8 #  354 Holloway, Joey     11 Taylor County         36-06.50   2
  9 #   96 laughing, Luke     11 Butler County         36-02.00   2
 10 #  452 Doyle, Connor      10 Warren East           35-10.25   1
 11 #  315 Beam, Trevor       10 Nelson County         35-06.75   2
 12 #  382 Boone, Stone       12 Thomas Nelson         35-06.00   2
 13 #  320 Hamilton, Latavia  11 Nelson County         35-05.00   1
 14 #  254 Hite, Charlie      09 Larue County          34-07.00   1
 15 #  293 Williams, Laquan   11 Marion County         33-06.50   1
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  412 Tooley, Jaida      12 Warren Central         5-04.00   10
  2 #  162 Murphy, Caroline   10 Glasgow                5-02.00    8
  3 #  436 Harrell, Natalie   11 Warren East            5-00.00    6
  4 #   51 Grabbert, Kaia     10 Bardstown              4-10.00    4
  5 #  414 Yagabo, Yapembe    09 Warren Central        J4-10.00    2
  6 #  312 Runner, Macy       10 Nelson County          4-08.00    1
  7 #  447 Woods, Tayanah     09 Warren East           J4-08.00
  8 #  234 Hunter-Hays, Jada  12 Larue County           4-06.00
  9 #   80 Cardwell, Gracie   11 Butler County         J4-06.00
 10 #  366 Coffman, Maggie    11 Thomas Nelson          4-04.00
 11 #  104 Addison, Madalyn   10 Elizabethtown          4-00.00
 12 #   81 Chambers, Carolin  11 Butler County         J4-00.00
 13 #  339 Maynard, Emma      12 Taylor County         J4-00.00
 -- #  301 Crenshaw, Cassie   11 Nelson County               NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   64 Bell, Avery        11 Bardstown              6-04.00   10
  2 #  448 Andrews, Isaiah    10 Warren East            6-00.00    8
  3 #  220 Rogers, Devon      11 John Hardin            5-10.00    6
  4 #  258 Hunter-Williamson  11 Larue County          J5-10.00    4
  5 #  382 Boone, Stone       12 Thomas Nelson         J5-10.00    2
  6 #  248 Baker, Connor      12 Larue County          J5-10.00    1
  7 #  328 Spalding, Conner   11 Nelson County          5-08.00
  7 #  354 Holloway, Joey     11 Taylor County          5-08.00
  9 #  420 Jefferson, Malik   10 Warren Central        J5-08.00
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....Event 34  Boys High Jump High School
 10 #   96 laughing, Luke     11 Butler County          5-04.00
 11 #  167 Clark, javon       10 Glasgow               J5-04.00
 12 #  319 Dossett, Alex      11 Nelson County          5-00.00
 13 #  127 Ennis, Michael     10 Elizabethtown         J5-00.00
 14 #  135 Schory, Benjamin   09 Elizabethtown         J5-00.00
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  375 Spalding, Carly    12 Thomas Nelson          9-00.00   10
  2 #   50 Downs, Sophia      12 Bardstown              8-06.00    8
  3 #  308 Mingus, Michelle   12 Nelson County          7-06.00    6
  4 #  364 Ballard, Emma      10 Thomas Nelson          6-00.00    4
  5 #  445 Tibbs, Remington   10 Warren East           J6-00.00    2
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   74 Rogers, Jayden     12 Bardstown             11-00.00   10
  2 #  384 Edlin, Justice     10 Thomas Nelson         10-06.00    8
  3 #  449 Arterburn, Trent   09 Warren East            9-00.00    6
  4 #  217 Nagle, Brendan     09 John Hardin           J9-00.00    4
  5 #  381 Boone, Sawyer      11 Thomas Nelson          8-06.00    2    retired from event
  6 #  326 Robertson, Javier  11 Nelson County          7-06.00    1
  7 #  294 Zink, Connor       09 Marion County          7-00.00
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warren East                106        2) Bardstown                  95
    3) Nelson County               69        4) Warren Central             63
    5) Glasgow                     52        6) Elizabethtown              44
    7) Taylor County               35        8) Thomas Nelson              32
    9) Larue County                20       10) Butler County              18
   11) John Hardin                 14       12) Franklin-Simpson            9
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) John Hardin                 86        2) Thomas Nelson              80
    3) Taylor County               76        4) Bardstown                  73
    5) Larue County                61        6) Butler County              38
    7) Glasgow                     37        8) Warren East                31
    9) Elizabethtown               25       10) Marion County              20
   10) Warren Central              20       12) Nelson County               8
   13) Hart County                  2       14) Adair County                1


